
Team Name Division
Elapsed 

Time
CPs Penalty
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CPs

Division 

Rank
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Rank
Notes

Michigan Racing Addicts 2-4 Male Team 11:44 17 17 1 1

TanZ Navigation 2-4 Coed Team 11:59 17 17 1 2

Man of Steele Solo Male 11:01 16 16 1 3

Jolles AR 2-4 Coed Team 11:43 16 16 2 4

Wildlings 2-4 Female Team 11:43 16 16 1 5

Privateer Chattanooga 2-4 Coed Team 11:47 16 16 3 6

rAce adVentura 2-4 Male Team 11:12 15 15 2 7

Rome AR 2-4 Male Team 11:42 15 15 3 8

The D Team 2-4 Male Team 10:28 14 14 4 9

CP Psychosis 2-4 Coed Team 11:12 14 14 4 10

Searching for my lost shaker of salt Solo Male 11:18 14 14 2 11

Rome ARx 2-4 Male Team 11:21 14 14 5 12

The Rambling Hamblings 2-4 Coed Team 11:32 14 14 5 13

Start Slow then Taper Solo Male 11:54 14 14 3 14

Where's North Solo Male 11:11 13 13 4 15

Kudzu 2-4 Coed Team 11:17 13 13 6 16

Ozark Trail 2-4 Coed Team 11:33 13 13 7 17

The Eugenes 2-4 Male Team 11:35 13 13 6 18

All-Terrain Females 2-4 Female Team 11:56 13 13 2 19

STFD 2-4 Coed Team 11:58 13 13 8 20

TwelveMile Solo Male 9:38 12 12 5 21

OVERALL RESULTS
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Smokey Bear Solo Male 10:56 12 12 6 22

The NorthStar 2-4 Male Team 10:58 12 12 7 23

Deep Creek Adventure Racing 2-4 Coed Team 11:00 12 12 9 24

Snakehandler FJ Solo Male 11:10 12 12 7 25

We Got This 2-4 Male Team 11:51 12 12 8 26

Mike's Hike & Bike Solo Male 11:52 12 12 8 27

Go Live Your Adventure 2-4 Male Team 10:14 11 11 9 28

Shenanigans 2-4 Male Team 10:55 11 11 10 29

Team Dark Place 2-4 Coed Team 11:10 11 11 10 30

Team Elbert 2-4 Male Team 11:14 11 11 11 31

Pork Chop Express 2-4 Male Team 11:17 11 11 12 32

Pup 'N 2-4 Coed Team 9:41 10 10 11 33

Off Corso 2-4 Coed Team 10:33 10 10 12 34

Team Virtus 2-4 Coed Team 10:48 10 10 13 35

Big Dad & Lil Cash 2-4 Coed Team 9:49 9 9 14 36

D&R 2-4 Coed Team 10:26 9 9 15 37

Hunting 4 What? 2-4 Coed Team 10:55 9 9 16 38

Boats and Hoes 2-4 Coed Team 11:01 9 9 17 39

Savage 2-4 Male Team 11:41 9 9 13 40

TOTAL STRANGERS 2-4 Coed Team 11:58 9 9 18 41

VINDURA 2-4 Male Team 12:00 9 9 14 42

CTK B Team 2-4 Coed Team 9:14 8 8 19 43

Underground Detective's 2-4 Coed Team 10:05 8 8 20 44

LARPer Solo Male 10:59 8 8 9 45

OVT 2-4 Coed Team 11:29 8 8 21 46

Pink 2-4 Coed Team 10:04 7 7 22 47

Stupid Crew 2-4 Coed Team 10:14 7 7 23 48

Wu-Tang Clan 2.0 2-4 Male Team 11:43 7 7 15 49

Funky Foot Solo Male 10:26 6 6 10 50

Type II Fun Solo Male 12:39 14 -8 6 11 51

"J" is for Adventure 2-4 Coed Team 8:10 4 4 24 52

Incredibles 2-4 Male Team 12:47 11 -10 1 16 53

Royal Elks 2-4 Coed Team 11:02 11 *11 54 UNF* - Dropped Teammate

Wharf Rats 2-4 Male Team 6 *6 DNF** (Injury on Bike)
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Unrated Adventures 2-4 Coed Team 3 *3 DNF** (Injury on Bike)

El's Powers 2-4 Female Team 0 *0 DNF **(No Passport)

* UNF - Unofficial Finish

** DNF - Did Not Finish
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TanZ Navigation 2-4 Coed Team 11:59 17 17 1 2

Jolles AR 2-4 Coed Team 11:43 16 16 2 4

Privateer Chattanooga 2-4 Coed Team 11:47 16 16 3 6

CP Psychosis 2-4 Coed Team 11:12 14 14 4 10

The Rambling Hamblings 2-4 Coed Team 11:32 14 14 5 13

Kudzu 2-4 Coed Team 11:17 13 13 6 16

Ozark Trail 2-4 Coed Team 11:33 13 13 7 17

STFD 2-4 Coed Team 11:58 13 13 8 20

Deep Creek Adventure Racing 2-4 Coed Team 11:00 12 12 9 24

Team Dark Place 2-4 Coed Team 11:10 11 11 10 30

Pup 'N 2-4 Coed Team 9:41 10 10 11 33

Off Corso 2-4 Coed Team 10:33 10 10 12 34

Team Virtus 2-4 Coed Team 10:48 10 10 13 35

Big Dad & Lil Cash 2-4 Coed Team 9:49 9 9 14 36

D&R 2-4 Coed Team 10:26 9 9 15 37

Hunting 4 What? 2-4 Coed Team 10:55 9 9 16 38

Boats and Hoes 2-4 Coed Team 11:01 9 9 17 39

TOTAL STRANGERS 2-4 Coed Team 11:58 9 9 18 41

CTK B Team 2-4 Coed Team 9:14 8 8 19 43

Underground Detective's 2-4 Coed Team 10:05 8 8 20 44

OVT 2-4 Coed Team 11:29 8 8 21 46

DIVISION: COED TEAM
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Pink 2-4 Coed Team 10:04 7 7 22 47

Stupid Crew 2-4 Coed Team 10:14 7 7 23 48

"J" is for Adventure 2-4 Coed Team 8:10 4 4 24 52

Royal Elks 2-4 Coed Team 11:02 11 *11 54 UNF* - Dropped Teammate

Unrated Adventures 2-4 Coed Team 3 *3 DNF** (Injury on Bike)

* UNF - Unofficial Finish

** DNF - Did Not Finish
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Wildlings 2-4 Female Team 11:43 16 16 1 5

All-Terrain Females 2-4 Female Team 11:56 13 13 2 19

El's Powers 2-4 Female Team 0 *0 DNF **(No Passport)

* UNF - Unofficial Finish

** DNF - Did Not Finish

DIVISION: FEMALE TEAM
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Michigan Racing Addicts 2-4 Male Team 11:44 17 17 1 1

rAce adVentura 2-4 Male Team 11:12 15 15 2 7

Rome AR 2-4 Male Team 11:42 15 15 3 8

The D Team 2-4 Male Team 10:28 14 14 4 9

Rome ARx 2-4 Male Team 11:21 14 14 5 12

The Eugenes 2-4 Male Team 11:35 13 13 6 18

The NorthStar 2-4 Male Team 10:58 12 12 7 23

We Got This 2-4 Male Team 11:51 12 12 8 26

Go Live Your Adventure 2-4 Male Team 10:14 11 11 9 28

Shenanigans 2-4 Male Team 10:55 11 11 10 29

Team Elbert 2-4 Male Team 11:14 11 11 11 31

Pork Chop Express 2-4 Male Team 11:17 11 11 12 32

Savage 2-4 Male Team 11:41 9 9 13 40

VINDURA 2-4 Male Team 12:00 9 9 14 42

Wu-Tang Clan 2.0 2-4 Male Team 11:43 7 7 15 49

Incredibles 2-4 Male Team 12:47 11 -10 1 16 53

Wharf Rats 2-4 Male Team 6 *6 DNF** (Injury on Bike)

* UNF - Unofficial Finish

** DNF - Did Not Finish

DIVISION: MALE TEAM
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Man of Steele Solo Male 11:01 16 16 1 3

Searching for my lost shaker of salt Solo Male 11:18 14 14 2 11

Start Slow then Taper Solo Male 11:54 14 14 3 14

Where's North Solo Male 11:11 13 13 4 15

TwelveMile Solo Male 9:38 12 12 5 21

Smokey Bear Solo Male 10:56 12 12 6 22

Snakehandler FJ Solo Male 11:10 12 12 7 25

Mike's Hike & Bike Solo Male 11:52 12 12 8 27

LARPer Solo Male 10:59 8 8 9 45

Funky Foot Solo Male 10:26 6 6 10 50

Type II Fun Solo Male 12:39 14 -8 6 11 51

* UNF - Unofficial Finish

** DNF - Did Not Finish

DIVISION: MALE SOLO




